21MAY25 PRICE REPORT

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

12:39:13 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 21MAY25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 19MAY25
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 1/6/7/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3

FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 1 24.40
2nd 6
3rd 7
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/6 104.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/6/7 956.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS

1/6/7/10 1819.10

(US Dollars)
Place

10.80
6.20

$1.00 PAYS

52.10

$0.50 PAYS
239.05

$0.10 PAYS
181.91

Show

6.00
3.60
7.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

FSTREAM

e\




21MAY25

12:39:13 (EDT)

PRICJ:;
REPORTING DATE:

REPORT

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 2

3rd 1

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/211

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/2/1/8

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
1/4

$2

$2

$1

$2

: Gulfstrearn TARP 19MAY25

Win

.00 PAYS
21.60

.00 PAYS
142.20

.00 PAYS
713.80

.00 PAYS
57.60

AmT/tfJA3 24.10.0

21MAY25

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
10.80

$0.50 PAYS
35.55

$0.10 PAYS
71.38

$1.00 PAYS
28.80

Show

2.40
3.00
9.40

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 2



21MAY25 PRICE REPORT

12:39:13 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 21MAY25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 19MAY25
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 1/4/8/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 1 11.20
2nd 4
3rd 8
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/4 30.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/4/8 120.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
1/4/8/5 166.30

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/1 73.80

Am'r/MI\3 24.10.0

(US Dollars)

S1.

$0.

$0.

S1.

Place

00 PAYS
15.40

50 PAYS
30.05

10 PAYS
16.63

00 PAYS
36.90

Show

2.60
2.20
2.10

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0002

PAGEL

3



21MAY25

12:39:13 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE

PRICE REPORI
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 19MAY25

: LA
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES 10
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS

OFFICIAL
1st 10
2nd 12
3rd 1
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/12
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/12/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/12/1/9
Daily Double
OFFICIAL

1/10

10/12/1/9

Win

3.00

$2.00 PAYS
15.20

$2.00 PAYS
37.60

$1.00 PAYS
111.20

$2.00 PAYS
27.60

21MAY25

Am'r/MAJ 24.10.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

2.60
5.00

00 PAYS

7.60

50 PAYS
9.40

10 PAYS
11.12

00 PAYS
13.80

Show

2.40
3.20
2.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002

PAGEL!

4



21MAY25
12:39:13 (EDL")

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 19MAY25
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 5/4/6,7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,8

FAVORITES H

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 4

3rd 6

3rd 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/6
5/4/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/6/7
5/4/7/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
10/1

10/5

$2

$2

$1

$2

Win

13.20

.00 PAYS
28.40

.00 PAYS
32.20

43.60

.00 PAYS
24.70

29.20

.00 PAYS
3.80
29.40

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

21MAY25

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
14.20

$0.50 PAYS
8.05
10.90

$0.10 PAYS
2.47

2.92

$1.00 PAYS
1.90
14.70

Show

.10
.10

NN NN

.10

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(UsS Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 5



21MAY 25

12:39:13 (EDT)

PRICE RBPORT
REPORTING DATE;:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY:

PROGRAM

RACE : 6

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES 9

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 4

2nd 5

3rd 1

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/5/1/9

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
5/4

: Gulfstream TARP 19MAY25

Win

27.00

$2.00 PAYS
258.20

$2.00 PAYS
6969.60

$1.00 PAYS
5474.80

$2.00 PAYS
150.00

Am'l'/MA3 24.10.0

21MAY25

(US Dollars)
Place

9.40
17.60

$1.00 PAYS

129.10

$0.50 PAYS
1742.40

$0.10 PAYS
547.48

$1.00 PAYS
75.00

(USs

(US

Show

5.60
5.40
6.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



21MAY25

12:39:13(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

3/5/7/4

COMMUNITY:

PROGRAM

RACE : 7

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS 2

FAVORITES 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 5

3rd 7

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/7/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL

4/3

: Gulfstream TARP 19MAY25

Win

10.20

$2.00 PAYS
83. 20

$2.00 PAYS
371.80

$1.00 PAYS
3342.50

$2.00 PAYS

126.00

21MAY25

Am'l'/MA3 24.10.0

(US Dollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
41.60

$0.50 PAYS
92.95

$0.10 PAYS
334.25

$1.00 PAYS
63.00

Show

4.20
5.00
3.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGEII 7



21MINY25

12:39:13 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SOURCE

PR1C8 REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

: LA

ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

RUNNERS
10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
10

5

7

8

OFFICIAL
10/5

OFFICIAL
10/5/7

Superfecta

OFFICIAL
10/5/7/8

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
3/10

: Gulfstream TARP 19MAY25

10/5/7/8

Win

$2.00 PAYS
34.40

$2.00 PAYS
256.60

$1.00 PAYS
753.10

$2.00 PAYS

33.20

Am!'/MA3 24.10.0

21MAY25

(US Dollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
17.20

$0.50 PAYS
64.15

$0.10 PAYS
75.31

$1.00 PAYS
16.60

Show

2.20
4.00
5.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars}

(US Dollars}

PRC0O002
PAGE# 8



21MAY25
12:39:13 (EDT)

PRICE REPOR!
REPORTING DATE: 21MAY25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream TARP 19MAY25
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 6/3/9/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

AmT/MA3 24.10.0

FAVORITES : 9
$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL

1st 6 23.80 7.20

2nd 3 4.20

3rd 9

4th 10

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US
6/3 105.20 52.60

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (Us
6/3/9 454.20 113.55

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US
6/3/9/10 599.50 59.95

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US
10/6 68.60 34.30

Show

4.20
3.40
3.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 9



21MAY25
12:39:13 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
R PORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM Gulfstream TARP 19MAY25

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 13/8/1/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 14

FAVORITES =: 13

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

lst 13 6.00

2nd 8

3rd 1

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
13/8 27.60

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
13/8/1 80.00

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
13/8/1/7 346.70

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/13

$2.00 PAYS
127.00

Anl'/MA3 24.10.0

21MAY25

(US Dollars)
Place

3.40
4.80

$1.00 PAYS

13.80

$0.50 PAYS
20.00

$0.10 PAYS
34.67

$1.00 PAYS
63.50

(Us

(Us

Show

2.60
3.60
4.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGEL1f 10



21MAY25

12:39:13 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP 19MAY25

COMMUNITY:

PROGRAM

RACE : 11

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 6

3rd 10

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/6/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/6/10/3

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
13/4

4/6/10/3

Win

21.40

$2.00 PAYS
69.20

$2.00 PAYS
1019.80

$1.00 PAYS
4512.10

$2.00 PAYS
145.20

Am!'/MA3 24.10.0

21MAY25

(US Dollars)
Place

8.40
4.20

$1.00 PAYS
34.60

$0.50 PAYS
254.95

$0.10 PAYS
451.21

$1.00 PAYS
72.60

Show

4.80
3.20
6.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0O0O02
PAGE# 11



21MAY25
12:39:13 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 9

3rd 8

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/9/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/9/8/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/6

Gulfstream TARP 19MAY25

Win

$2.00 PAYS
61.60

$2.00 PAYS
471.00

$1.00 PAYS
1702.20

$2.00 PAYS
64.20

21MAY25

Am'l'/MA3 24.10.0

(US Dollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
30.80

$0.50 PAYS
117.75

$0.10 PAYS
170.22

$1.00 PAYS
32.10

PRC0O002
PAGEii 12

Show

3.20
10.40
18.80

(us Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



1'HICt: HEPOHT
REPOHTING DATE:

21MAY25
12:39:13 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream TARP 19MAY25
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 13/6/1/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 10
FAVORITES : 13
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 13 5.20
2nd 6
3rd 1
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
13/6 57.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
13/6/1 1111.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
13/6/1/8 3774.00
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/13 17.60

AmT/M/\3 24.10.0
21MAY25

(US Dollars)
Place

3.60
4.60

$1.00 PAYS

28.70

$0.50 PAYS
277.85

$0.10 PAYS
377.40

$1.00 PAYS
8.80

PRC0O002
PAGEl: 13

Show

3.40
3.20
10.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



21MAY25

12:39:13 (EDT)

PiUCE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM

RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 7

2nd 4

3rd 8

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/4/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/4/8/5

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
13/7

7/4/8/5

: Gulfstream TARP 19MAY25

$2.00 PAYS
29.40

$2.00 PAYS
739.00

$1.00 PAYS
790.20

$2.00 PAYS
110.60

AmT/MA3

21MAY25

(US Dollars)
Place

4.20
3.00

$1.00 PAYS

14.70

$0.50 PAYS
184.75

$0.10 PAYS
79.02

$1.00 PAYS
55.30

2C10.0

Show

3.40
2.40
7.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O0O02

PAGS#

14



21MAY25
12:39:13 (EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 15

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 3
2nd 11
3rd 7
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/11
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/11/7
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/11/7/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/3

PR1Ct: 1{i::PORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
: Gulfstream TARP 19MAY25

3/11/7/10

Win

$2.00 PAYS
132.20

$2.00 PAYS
855.40

$1.00 PAYS
3332.20

$2.00 PAYS
28.40

Am!'/MA3 24.10.0

21MAY25

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
66.10

$0.50 PAYS
213.85

$0.10 PAYS
333.22

$1.00 PAYS
14.20

(Us

Show

2.40
4.80
5.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 21MAY25

21MAY25
12:39:13 (EDT)

AmT/MA3 24.10.0 PRC0002

PAGEL 16

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream TARP 19MAY25
RACE : 16

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 3/8/10/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
1st 3 10.00 5.60 3.80
2nd 8 5.00 3.60
3rd 10 6.00
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
3/8 43.60 21.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
3/8/10 376.40 94.10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
3/8/10/5 610.60 61.06
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
3/3 26.00 13.00



21MAY25

12:39:13 (EDT)

COMMUNITY:

PROGRAM

SOURCE

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

LA
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES 10
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 7
2nd 13
3rd 11
4th 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/13
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/13/11
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/13/11/14

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
3/15
3/7

: Gulfstream TARP 19MAY25
RACE : 17

7/13/11/14

Win

$2.00 PAYS
233.60

$2.00 PAYS
1037.20

$1.00 PAYS
3120.70

$2.00 PAYS
11.20
48.40

An'l' /MA3 24.10.0
21MAY25

(US Dollars)
Place

6.80

21.20

$1.00 PAYS
116.80

$0.50 PAYS
259.30

$0.10 PAYS
312.07

$1.00 PAYS
5.60
24.20

PRC0O002
PAGE# 17

Show

4.80
13.40
7.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



21MAY25

12:39:13 (EDT)

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
: Gulfstream TARP 19MAY25

COMMUNITY:

PROGRAM

RACE : 18

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 6

3rd 8

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/6/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/6/8/3

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
7/9

$2

$2.

S1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

16.80

.00 PAYS

116.60

00 PAYS
2106.20

00 PAYS
4889.80

00 PAYS
141.60

21MAY25

/\mT/MA3 24.10.0

(US Dollars)

Place

7.60
4.80

$1.00 PAYS

58.30

$0.50 PAYS
526.55

$0.10 PAYS
488.98

$1.00 PAYS
70.80

PRC0O0O02
PAGE# 18

Show

6.20
4.80
14.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)



